
                                      Viking Invitational
                      Norsk Golf Club - Hosted by Mount Horeb High School
                                    Mount Horeb, Wisconsin
                                      September 16, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 6641 Maddie McClimon          12 Edgewood                     21:04.6  6:48 
      2    2 6697 Anna Ollendick           09 Mount Horeb                  21:05.5  6:48 
      3    3 6657 Sadie McCaulley          10 McFarland                    21:13.2  6:50 
      4    4 6606 Lindsay Johnson          11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     21:47.7  7:01 
      5    5 6655 Lindsey Lonigro          09 McFarland                    21:54.5  7:04 
      6    6 6738 Caylee Fry               10 Reedsburg                    21:55.7  7:04 
      7    7 6648 Maeve Christlieb         10 McFarland                    22:03.1  7:06 
      8    8 6605 Josie Jabs               11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     22:26.9  7:14 
      9    9 6647 Ella Ceelen              10 McFarland                    22:35.0  7:17 
     10   10 6650 Skye Eliades             11 McFarland                    22:40.9  7:19 
     11   11 6616 Hannah Tremelling        11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     22:58.4  7:24 
     12   12 6653 Katie Hacker             12 McFarland                    23:08.2  7:27 
     13   13 6615 Cassie Tremelling        10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     23:13.8  7:29 
     14   14 6640 Erin McClimon            10 Edgewood                     23:18.3  7:31 
     15   15 6662 Allison Sommer           11 McFarland                    23:20.2  7:31 
     16   16 6693 Grace Haroldson          12 Mount Horeb                  23:21.0  7:31 
     17   17 6633 Phoebe Atkinson          12 Edgewood                     23:21.5  7:32 
     18   18 6746 Jenna McBride            09 Reedsburg                    23:28.3  7:34 
     19   19 6639 Emily Maires             10 Edgewood                     23:36.6  7:36 
     20   20 6603 Emily Cody               09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     23:48.4  7:40 
     21   21 6611 Breanna Pearson          10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     23:49.3  7:41 
     22   22 6750 Anna Penkwitz            12 Reedsburg                    23:58.0  7:43 
     23   23 6610 Cassie McGraw            11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     24:12.1  7:48 
     24   24 6740 Kayla Greenwood          12 Reedsburg                    24:22.8  7:51 
     25   25 6694 Kaylyn Hellenbrand       10 Mount Horeb                  24:28.6  7:53 
     26   26 6702 Emma Van Orsdel          10 Mount Horeb                  24:32.4  7:54 
     27   27 6739 Angela Gasser            10 Reedsburg                    24:37.6  7:56 
     28   28 6689 Cate Anderson            10 Mount Horeb                  25:31.7  8:13 
     29   29 6692 Emily Fountas            09 Mount Horeb                  25:34.4  8:14 
     30   30 6638 Maddy Kachel             11 Edgewood                     25:54.7  8:21 
     31   31 6643 Sarah Meyer              10 Edgewood                     26:09.9  8:26 
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                              **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  
  1.    34  McFarland                             (22:05.4  110:26.7 1:27.7)
====================================================
  1      3  Sadie McCaulley           10 21:13.2
  2      5  Lindsey Lonigro           09 21:54.5
  3      7  Maeve Christlieb          10 22:03.1
  4      9  Ella Ceelen               10 22:35.0
  5     10  Skye Eliades              11 22:40.9
  6   ( 12) Katie Hacker              12 23:08.2
  7   ( 15) Allison Sommer            11 23:20.2
  
  2.    56  Dodgeville/Mineral Point              (22:51.1  114:15.2 2:00.7)
====================================================
  1      4  Lindsay Johnson           11 21:47.7
  2      8  Josie Jabs                11 22:26.9
  3     11  Hannah Tremelling         11 22:58.4
  4     13  Cassie Tremelling         10 23:13.8
  5     20  Emily Cody                09 23:48.4
  6   ( 21) Breanna Pearson           10 23:49.3
  7   ( 23) Cassie McGraw             11 24:12.1
  
  3.    81  Edgewood                              (23:27.2  117:15.7 4:50.1)
====================================================
  1      1  Maddie McClimon           12 21:04.6
  2     14  Erin McClimon             10 23:18.3
  3     17  Phoebe Atkinson           12 23:21.5
  4     19  Emily Maires              10 23:36.6
  5     30  Maddy Kachel              11 25:54.7
  6   ( 31) Sarah Meyer               10 26:09.9
  
  4.    97  Mount Horeb                           (23:47.9  118:59.2 4:26.2)
====================================================
  1      2  Anna Ollendick            09 21:05.5
  2     16  Grace Haroldson           12 23:21.0
  3     25  Kaylyn Hellenbrand        10 24:28.6
  4     26  Emma Van Orsdel           10 24:32.4
  5     28  Cate Anderson             10 25:31.7
  6   ( 29) Emily Fountas             09 25:34.4
  
  5.    97  Reedsburg                             (23:40.5  118:22.4 2:41.9)
====================================================
  1      6  Caylee Fry                10 21:55.7
  2     18  Jenna McBride             09 23:28.3
  3     22  Anna Penkwitz             12 23:58.0
  4     24  Kayla Greenwood           12 24:22.8
  5     27  Angela Gasser             10 24:37.6
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                        **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 6654 Emma Johnson             09 McFarland                    22:36.1  7:17 
      2    2 6663 Sara Yavas               10 McFarland                    23:26.4  7:33 
      3    3 6659 Arianna Moede            11 McFarland                    23:33.8  7:36 
      4    4 6781 Sierra Wunderlin         11 Tri State Homeschool         24:01.6  7:44 
      5    5 6612 Avery Peterson           11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     24:14.8  7:49 
      6    6 6775 Bethany Harkness         11 Tri State Homeschool         24:31.9  7:54 
      7    7 6607 Sydney Judd              11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     24:37.3  7:56 
      8    8 6609 Haley May                12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     24:37.4  7:56 
      9    9 6734 Ella Brueggeman          11 Reedsburg                    24:56.5  8:02 
     10   10 6618 Livia Winch              09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     25:20.9  8:10 
     11   11 6649 Natalie Curtis           09 McFarland                    25:49.8  8:19 
     12   12 6658 Morgan Mietz             09 McFarland                    25:58.6  8:22 
     13   13 6608 Makayna Lemanski         11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     26:13.5  8:27 
     14   14 6700 Emma Sutter              10 Mount Horeb                  26:15.4  8:28 
     15   15 6752 Ally Wilks               10 Reedsburg                    26:50.7  8:39 
     16   16 6774 Rebekah Bendorf          11 Tri State Homeschool         27:02.9  8:43 
     17   17 6751 Olivia Severson          10 Reedsburg                    27:03.2  8:43 
     18   18 6748 Skyler Menzia            09 Reedsburg                    27:14.2  8:46 
     19   19 6656 Kayla Mahoney            12 McFarland                    27:18.5  8:48 
     20   20 6635 Anna Eckstein            09 Edgewood                     27:20.2  8:48 
     21   21 6613 Abby Thompson            12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     27:26.7  8:51 
     22   22 6745 Kelly Looye              12 Reedsburg                    27:29.7  8:51 
     23   23 6744 Tresajo Koopmeiners      10 Reedsburg                    27:33.6  8:53 
     24   24 6696 Bailey Nesheim           10 Mount Horeb                  27:39.2  8:55 
     25   25 6614 Brittany Thompson        09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     27:57.6  9:00 
     26      6604 Riese Federman           11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     28:01.5  9:02 
     27   26 6634 Katie Carr               12 Edgewood                     28:04.7  9:03 
     28   27 6660 Hannah Paton             11 McFarland                    28:14.9  9:06 
     29   28 6698 Willow Rothenberg        09 Mount Horeb                  28:20.9  9:08 
     30   29 6637 Christal Ji              10 Edgewood                     28:42.1  9:15 
     31      6652 Jenna Hacker             09 McFarland                    28:50.4  9:17 
     32   30 6735 Ashley Campbell          09 Reedsburg                    29:00.9  9:21 
     33   31 6779 Gracie Winter            11 Tri State Homeschool         29:15.8  9:26 
     34   32 6690 Liz Arnold               12 Mount Horeb                  29:22.2  9:28 
     35      6737 Jade Eastman             12 Reedsburg                    29:24.6  9:28 
     36      6651 Kynaeda Gray             10 McFarland                    29:42.1  9:34 
     37   33 6695 Esme Lizdas              09 Mount Horeb                  29:52.0  9:37 
     38   34 6778 Emily Stader             10 Tri State Homeschool         30:11.4  9:44 
     39      6747 Breanna Menzia           09 Reedsburg                    30:25.1  9:48 
     40   35 6636 Lydia Golden             12 Edgewood                     30:31.1  9:50 
     41      6661 Emma Schwedrsky          10 McFarland                    30:50.1  9:56 
     42   36 6782 Megan Zoromski           09 Tri State Homeschool         31:22.1 10:06 
     43      6736 Kailee Dyke              11 Reedsburg                    32:05.3 10:20 
     44      6741 Shae Klicko              11 Reedsburg                    32:30.6 10:28 
     45   37 6777 Elizabeth Puetz          12 Tri State Homeschool         32:33.6 10:29 
     46   38 6691 Jenna Crolla             09 Mount Horeb                  34:02.4 10:58 
     47      6617 Emma Webb                10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     35:21.6 11:23 
     48   39 6645 Anna Peng                10 Edgewood                     35:43.5 11:30 
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                          **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    29  McFarland                             (24:17.0  121:24.7 3:22.5)
====================================================
  1      1  Emma Johnson              09 22:36.1
  2      2  Sara Yavas                10 23:26.4
  3      3  Arianna Moede             11 23:33.8
  4     11  Natalie Curtis            09 25:49.8
  5     12  Morgan Mietz              09 25:58.6
  6   ( 19) Kayla Mahoney             12 27:18.5
  7   ( 27) Hannah Paton              11 28:14.9
  
  2.    43  Dodgeville/Mineral Point              (25:00.8  125:03.9 1:58.7)
====================================================
  1      5  Avery Peterson            11 24:14.8
  2      7  Sydney Judd               11 24:37.3
  3      8  Haley May                 12 24:37.4
  4     10  Livia Winch               09 25:20.9
  5     13  Makayna Lemanski          11 26:13.5
  6   ( 21) Abby Thompson             12 27:26.7
  7   ( 25) Brittany Thompson         09 27:57.6
  
  3.    81  Reedsburg                             (26:42.9  133:34.3 2:33.2)
====================================================
  1      9  Ella Brueggeman           11 24:56.5
  2     15  Ally Wilks                10 26:50.7
  3     17  Olivia Severson           10 27:03.2
  4     18  Skyler Menzia             09 27:14.2
  5     22  Kelly Looye               12 27:29.7
  6   ( 23) Tresajo Koopmeiners       10 27:33.6
  7   ( 30) Ashley Campbell           09 29:00.9
  
  4.    91  Tri State Homeschool                  (27:00.8  135:03.6 6:09.8)
====================================================
  1      4  Sierra Wunderlin          11 24:01.6
  2      6  Bethany Harkness          11 24:31.9
  3     16  Rebekah Bendorf           11 27:02.9
  4     31  Gracie Winter             11 29:15.8
  5     34  Emily Stader              10 30:11.4
  6   ( 36) Megan Zoromski            09 31:22.1
  7   ( 37) Elizabeth Puetz           12 32:33.6
  
  5.   131  Mount Horeb                           (28:18.0  141:29.7 3:36.6)
====================================================
  1     14  Emma Sutter               10 26:15.4
  2     24  Bailey Nesheim            10 27:39.2
  3     28  Willow Rothenberg         09 28:20.9
  4     32  Liz Arnold                12 29:22.2
  5     33  Esme Lizdas               09 29:52.0
  6   ( 38) Jenna Crolla              09 34:02.4
  
  6.   149  Edgewood                              (30:04.4  150:21.6 8:23.3)
====================================================
  1     20  Anna Eckstein             09 27:20.2
  2     26  Katie Carr                12 28:04.7
  3     29  Christal Ji               10 28:42.1
  4     35  Lydia Golden              12 30:31.1
  5     39  Anna Peng                 10 35:43.5


